
Charter Amendment Application 
**Please be sure to complete Part I 

 

Enrollment Matrix – K-12 Charter Schools 

 Academic 

Year  

2017-18 

Academic 

Year  

2018-19 

Academic 

Year  

2019-20 

Academic 

Year  

2020-21 

Academic 

Year  

2021-22 

Academic 

Year  

2022-23 

Continue adding 

columns until SY of 

max enrollment 

Grade Levels Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected  

PK-3  32 35 32 32 32 32 32 

PK-4 44 41 44 44 44 44 44 

Kindergarten 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 

Grade 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

Grade 2 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

Grade 3 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 

Grade 4 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 

Grade 5 85 85 84 85 85 85 85 

Total        

Grade 6 88 86 85 85 85 85 85 

Grade 7 85 83 84 85 85 85 85 

Grade 8 76 81 80 80 80 80 80 

Total        

Grade 9 95 101 90 90 90 90 90 

Grade 10 91 80 90 90 90 90 90 

Grade 11 76 83 83 85 85 85 85 

Grade 12 73 71 73 75 75 78 80 

Total        

LEA Total 

Additional NPP 

993 

6 

993 

9 

993 

10 

999 

10 

999 

10 

1002 

10 

1004 

16 

# Campuses* 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

 
*If requesting an amendment for more than one campus, please complete a  

separate enrollment matrix for each campus. 

**If school is not currently at Maximum Enrollment, please add columns to include all projected school years until maximum 

enrollment is expected to be reached.   

 

 

Click here for downloadable Word version.

https://dcpcsb.egnyte.com/dl/ym98k6cyKH


Charter Amendment Application 
**Please be sure to complete Part I 

Enrollment Matrix – Adult Education Charter Schools 

 

 Academic 

Year  

2017-18 

Academic 

Year  

2018-19 

Academic 

Year  

2019-20 

Academic 

Year  

2020-21 

Academic 

Year  

2021-22 

Academic 

Year  

2022-23 

Continue adding 

columns until SY of 

max enrollment 

Grade Levels Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected  

Adult Education 

                                          

Total        

# Campuses                                           

LEA Total                                           

 

*If requesting an amendment for more than one campus, please complete a  

separate enrollment matrix for each campus. 

**If school is not currently at Maximum Enrollment, please add columns to include all projected school years 

until maximum enrollment is expected to be reached.   

 

 

 

Click here for downloadable Word version. 

 

https://dcpcsb.egnyte.com/dl/ym98k6cyKH

