

Enrollment Matrix - K-12 Charter Schools

	Academic Year 2017-18	Academic Year 2018-19	Academic Year 2019-20	Academic Year 2020-21	Academic Year 2021-22	Academic Year 2022-23	Continue adding columns until SY of max enrollment
Grade Levels	Projected						
PK-3	32	35	32	32	32	32	32
PK-4	44	41	44	44	44	44	44
Kindergarten	46	46	46	46	46	46	46
Grade 1	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Grade 2	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Grade 3	50	49	50	50	50	50	50
Grade 4	52	52	52	52	52	52	52
Grade 5	85	85	84	85	85	85	85
Total							
Grade 6	88	86	85	85	85	85	85
Grade 7	85	83	84	85	85	85	85
Grade 8	76	81	80	80	80	80	80
Total							
Grade 9	95	101	90	90	90	90	90
Grade 10	91	80	90	90	90	90	90
Grade 11	76	83	83	85	85	85	85
Grade 12	73	71	73	75	75	78	80
Total							
LEA Total	993	993	993	999	999	1002	1004
Additional NPP	6	9	10	10	10	10	16
# Campuses*	3	3	3	3	3	3	3

^{*}If requesting an amendment for more than one campus, please complete a separate enrollment matrix for each campus.

Click here for downloadable Word version.

^{**}If school is not currently at Maximum Enrollment, please add columns to include all projected school years until maximum enrollment is expected to be reached.



Enrollment Matrix - Adult Education Charter Schools

	Academic Year 2017-18	Academic Year 2018-19	Academic Year 2019-20	Academic Year 2020-21	Academic Year 2021-22	Academic Year 2022-23	Continue adding columns until SY of max enrollment
Grade Levels	Projected						
Adult Education							
Total							
# Campuses							
LEA Total							

^{*}If requesting an amendment for more than one campus, please complete a separate enrollment matrix for each campus.

Click here for downloadable Word version.

^{**}If school is not currently at Maximum Enrollment, please add columns to include all projected school years until maximum enrollment is expected to be reached.